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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B #
78.9 1 1 71.9 205 9 66.9 1367 46 61.9 44217 81 56.9 10163 134 51.9 18319 164
78.8 2 1 71.8 214 11 66.8 1403 48 61.8 4508 92 56.8 10297 142 51.8 18483 187
77.3 3 1 71.7 225 14 66.7 1451 36 61.7 4600 108 56.7 10439 132 51.7 18670 210
17.2 4 2 71.6 239 9 66.6 1487 46 61.6 4708 101 56. 6 10571 143 51.6 18880 149
77.1 6 2 71.5 2438 10 66.5 1633 53 61.5 4809 92 56.5 10714 148 51.5 19029 178
76.9 8 1 71.4 258 13 66. 4 1586 51 61.4 4901 98 56. 4 10862 151 51.4 19207 185
76.6 9 3 71.3 271 11 66.3 1637 40 61.3 4999 92 56.3 11013 162 51.3 19392 182
76.5 12 3 71.2 282 9 66.2 1677 45 61.2 5091 101 56.2 11175 144 51.2 19574 188
76.1 15 1 71.1 291 13 66. 1 1722 45 61.1 5192 95 56. 1 11319 141 51.1 19762 181
76.0 16 3 71.0 304 13 66.0 1767 37 61.0 5287 85 56.0 11460 167 51.0 19943 173
75.9 19 3 70.9 317 17 65.9 1804 54 60.9 5372 99 55.9 11627 122 50.9 20116 197
75. 8 22 1 70.8 334 16 65.8 18568 37 60.8 5471 103 55.8 11749 165 50.8 20313 197
75.17 23 4 70.7 350 17 65.7 1895 53 60.7 6574 100 55.7 11914 163 50.7 20510 184
75.6 217 2 70.6 367 14 65. 6 19438 50 60.6 6674 89 55. 6 12077 154 50.6 20694 200
75.5 29 2 70.5 381 13 65.5 1998 48 60.5 5763 96 55.5 12231 146 50.5 20894 173
75. 4 31 1 70. 4 394 15 65. 4 2046 51 60. 4 58569 107 55. 4 12377 150 50. 4 21067 185
75.3 32 2 70.3 409 19 65.3 2097 49 60.3 5966 97 55.3 12527 145 50.3 21252 199
75.2 34 1 70.2 4238 19 65.2 2146 42 60.2 6063 103 55.2 12672 151 50.2 21451 175
75 .1 35 3 70.1 447 21 65. 1 2188 59 60.1 6166 113 55. 1 12823 163 50. 1 21626 181
75.0 38 3 70.0 468 14 65.0 2247 48 60.0 6279 107 55.0 12986 165 50.0 21807 193
74.9 41 4 69.9 482 21 64.9 22956 40 59.9 6386 125 54.9 131561 158 49.9 22000
74.8 45 1 69.8 503 22 64.8 23356 57 59.8 6511 114 54.8 13309 158 49.8 22185
74.17 46 3 69.7 525 18 64.7 2392 51 59.7 6625 112 54.7 13467 172 49.7 223817
74.6 49 2 69.6 543 26 64.6 2443 86 59.6 6737 119 54.6 13639 173 49.6 22590
74.5 51 3 69.5 569 23 64.5 2529 64 59.5 6856 114 54.5 13812 168 49.5 22752
74. 4 54 3 69. 4 592 24 64.4 2593 62 59. 4 6970 118 54.4 13980 146 49. 4 22933
74.3 57 5 69.3 616 21 64.3 2655 63 59.3 7088 100 54.3 14126 155 49.3 23112
74.2 62 3 69.2 637 23 64.2 2718 60 59.2 7188 122 54.2 14281 178 49.2 23316
74 .1 65 6 69.1 660 19 64.1 2778 64 59.1 7310 121 54 .1 14459 156 49 .1 23511
74.0 71 3 69.0 679 25 64.0 2842 62 59.0 7431 102 54.0 14615 180 49.0 23693
73.9 74 3 68.9 704 18 63.9 2904 91 58.9 7533 138 53.9 147956 166 48.9 23871
73.8 17 5 68.8 7122 14 63.8 2995 60 58.8 7671 127 53.8 14961 170 48.8 24095
73.17 82 3 68.7 736 27 63.7 30656 60 58.7 7798 130 53.7 156131 164 48.7 24284
73.6 85 4 68.6 763 29 63.6 31156 74 58.6 7928 130 53.6 156295 183 48.6 24481
73.56 89 10 68.5 792 28 63.5 3189 63 58.5 8058 149 53.56 156478 177 48.5 24658
73. 4 99 2 68. 4 820 28 63.4 3252 66 58. 4 8207 124 53. 4 1566565 176 48. 4 24870
73.3 101 8 68.3 848 21 63.3 3318 712 58.3 8331 128 53.3 156831 151 48.3 25042
73.2 109 6 68.2 869 29 63.2 3390 117 58.2 8459 141 53.2 156982 158 48.2 26248
73.1 115 3 68. 1 8938 34 63.1 3467 117 58. 1 8600 122 53 .1 16140 175 48 .1 25424
73.0 118 8 68.0 932 40 63.0 3544 117 58.0 8722 124 53.0 16315 1756 48.0 26629
72.9 126 8 67.9 972 38 62.9 3621 69 57.9 8846 114 52.9 16490 190 47.9 25808
72.8 134 8 67.8 1010 36 62.8 3690 117 57.8 8960 120 52.8 16680 185 47.8 25985
12.17 142 8 67.7 1046 32 62.7 3767 84 57.17 9080 148 52.7 16865 162 47.7 26169 63
72.6 150 4 67.6 1078 35 62.6 3851 78 57.6 9228 127 52.6 17027 161 47.6 26332 87
72.5 154 11 67.5 1113 34 62.5 3929 117 57.5 935656 129 52.5 17188 192 47.5 26519 87
72. 4 165 7 67. 4 1147 43 62. 4 4006 80 57. 4 9484 125 52. 4 17380 189 47. 4 26706 98
72.3 172 7 67.3 1190 45 62.3 4086 94 57.3 9609 143 52.3 17569 180 47.3 26904 80
12.2 179 5 67.2 1235 44 62.2 4180 712 57.2 9752 138 52.2 17749 210 47.2 27084 94
72.1 184 9 67.1 1279 38 62.1 4252 92 57.1 9890 147 52. 1 17959 175 47. 1 27278 68
72.0 193 12 67.0 1317 40 62.0 4344 83 57.0 10037 126 52. 0 18134 185 47.0 27446 98
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
46.9 27644 194 41.9 36228 138 36.9 41812 71 31.9 43962 14 25.8 44222
46. 8 27838 196 41.8 36366 143 36.8 41883 70 31.8 43976 18
46.7 28034 188 41.7 36509 124 36.7 41953 83 31.7 43994 16
46. 6 28222 180 41.6 36633 141 36.6 42036 75 31.6 44010 10
46.5 28402 191 41.5 36774 114 36.5 42111 75 31.5 44020 9
46. 4 28593 173 41. 4 36888 147 36. 4 42186 74 31.4 44029 13
46. 3 28766 194 41.3 37035 126 36.3 42260 65 31.3 44042 9
46. 2 28960 177 41.2 37161 143 36.2 42325 69 31.2 44051 11
46 .1 29137 188 41.1 37304 151 36. 1 42394 63 31.1 44062 8
46. 0 29325 179 41.0 37455 157 36.0 42457 117 31.0 44070 6
45.9 29504 186 40.9 37612 129 35.9 42534 49 30.9 44076 8
45. 8 29690 190 40.8 37741 137 35.8 42583 78 30.8 44084 7
45.7 29880 204 40.7 37878 134 35.7 42661 55 30.7 44091 5
45. 6 30084 192 40. 6 38012 124 35.6 42716 63 30.6 44096 12
45.5 30276 171 40.5 38136 115 35.5 42779 51 30.5 44108 5
45. 4 30447 187 40. 4 382561 116 35. 4 42830 42 30.4 44113 8
45. 3 30634 186 40.3 38367 125 35.3 42872 57 30.3 44121 8
45. 2 30820 182 40. 2 38492 124 35.2 42929 52 30.2 44129 6
45 .1 31002 198 40. 1 38616 118 35 .1 42981 44 30.1 44135 6
45. 0 31200 169 40.0 38734 118 35.0 43025 41 30.0 44141 7
44.9 31369 188 39.9 388562 122 34.9 43066 46 29.9 44148 6
44.8 3156567 170 39.8 38974 128 34.8 43112 40 29.8 44154 2
44.7 317217 174 39.7 39102 126 34.7 43152 41 29.6 44156 4
44.6 31901 162 39.6 39228 125 34.6 43193 31 29.5 44160 2
44.5 32063 190 39.56 393563 116 34.5 43224 45 29. 4 44162 4
44 .4 32253 168 39. 4 39469 96 34.4 43269 37 29.3 44166 4
44.3 32421 185 39.3 39565 110 34.3 43306 41 29.2 44170 2
44.2 32606 146 39.2 39675 116 34.2 43347 45 29.1 44172 4
44 .1 32752 145 39.1 39791 113 34.1 43392 30 29.0 44176 7
44.0 32897 168 39.0 39904 105 34.0 43422 41 28.9 44183 5
43.9 33065 159 38.9 40009 102 33.9 43463 40 28.8 44188 3
43 .8 33224 163 38.8 40111 106 33.8 43503 24 28.17 44191 2
43.7 33387 169 38.7 40217 109 33.7 43527 47 28.6 44193 4
43. 6 335566 181 38.6 40326 109 33.6 43574 26 28.5 44197 2
43.5 337317 168 38.56 40435 103 33.5 43600 18 28.2 44199 3
43 . 4 33905 150 38. 4 40538 86 33. 4 43618 39 28.1 44202 1
43 .3 34055 177 38.3 40624 92 33.3 43657 25 28.0 44203 2
43 .2 34232 164 38.2 40716 103 33.2 43682 40 27.9 44205 1
43 .1 34396 152 38. 1 40819 91 33.1 43722 31 27.1 44206 1
43.0 34548 169 38.0 40910 95 33.0 43753 22 27.6 44207 2
42.9 34717 179 37.9 41005 93 32.9 43775 16 27.5 44209 1
42. 8 34896 148 37.8 41098 106 32.8 43791 20 27. 4 44210 2
42.7 35044 156 37.7 41204 88 32.17 43811 18 27.2 44212 1
42. 6 35200 144 37.6 41292 91 32.6 43829 21 27.1 44213 1
42.5 35344 148 37.56 41383 76 32.5 43850 28 27.0 44214 2
42. 4 35492 134 37. 4 41459 66 32. 4 43878 17 26.9 44216 2
42.3 35626 161 37.3 41525 78 32.3 43895 18 26.8 44218 1
42.2 357817 142 37.2 41603 66 32.2 43913 11 26.17 44219 1
42 .1 35929 151 37.1 41669 58 32.1 43924 14 26.6 44220 1
42. 0 36080 148 37.0 41727 85 32.0 43938 24 26.2 44221 1




